The Hare Inn
Long Melford

LUNCH

Smaller portions all at £11.00

Macaroni cheese, truffle oil, fries, salad (v)

Beer battered haddock, triple cooked chips, garden

peas, tartar sauce (bF) (GF option)

Paninis

Toasted ciabatta with salad garnish and crisps.

Mature cheddar, smoked ham, mustard mayo
Brie, smoked streaky bacon, cranberry sauce
Goat’s cheese, red pepper, Stoke’s fig relish (v)
Mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto (v)

Chicken, mozzarella, Stoke’s chilli jam

Sides
Fries or triple cooked chips (GF) (oF)
Sweet potato fries (GF) (DF)

Onion rings

GF = Dish has no gluten containing ingredients. DF= Dairy free

10.75
10.75
10.50
10.00
10.75

5.00
5.75
5.75

All dishes may contain traces of nuts. Fish dishes may contain small bones.

Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances.




