

LUNCH

Smaller portions all at £11.00

Macaroni cheese, truffle oil, fries, salad (v)

Beer battered haddock, triple cooked chips, garden peas, tartar sauce (DF) (GF option)

Paninis

Toasted ciabatta with salad garnish and crisps.

Mature cheddar, smoked ham, mustard mayo	10.75
Brie, smoked streaky bacon, cranberry sauce	10.75
Goat's cheese, red pepper, Stoke's fig relish (v)	10.50
Mozzarella, tomato, basil pesto (v)	10.00
Chicken, mozzarella, Stoke's chilli jam	10.75

Sides

Fries or triple cooked chips (GF) (DF)	5.00
Sweet potato fries (GF) (DF)	5.75
Onion rings	5.75

GF = Dish has no gluten containing ingredients. DF= Dairy free All dishes may contain traces of nuts. Fish dishes may contain small bones.